 Ambient temperature: Max. 45°C
 Inlet air temperature: Max. 65°C
Refrigerated Air Dryer
Broad lineup of products for a variety of applications
IDF/IDUmE Series
IDF Series
IDFmF/FS Series
Small

(Voltage symbol 23 only)
IDFmE/IDUmE Series
How to Order
Dimensions
Model Port size A B C
IDU3E Rc3/8
270
455 498
IDU4E Rc1/2 483
568
IDU6E
Rc3/4 485IDU8E 859
IDU11E 909
IDU15E1
Rc1
300 620 960
IDU22E 325 775 1153
IDU37E Rc1 1/2 360
855
1258
IDU55E
R2 470
1345
IDU75E 1480
Standard Inlet Air Temperature  IDFmE Series
High Inlet Air Temperature  IDUmE Series
Inlet air temperature: Max. 50°C
IDF1E, 2E, 3E, 4E, 6E, 8E, 11E, 15E1, 22E, 37E, 55E, 75E
Inlet air temperature: Max. 80°C
IDU3E, 4E, 6E, 8E, 11E, 15E1, 22E, 37E, 55E, 75E
B
C
A
Model Port size A B C
IDF1E
Rc3/8 226 410
413
IDF2E
IDF3E 473
IDF4E Rc1/2
270
453
498
IDF6E
Rc3/4
455
IDF8E
485 568
IDF11E
IDF15E1 Rc1 300 603 578
IDF22E R1
290
775
623
IDF37E R1 1/2 855
IDF55E
R2 470 855
800
IDF75E 900
For global applications
For use in Europe,
Asia, and Oceania
IDFAmE Series
For use in North, Central,
and South America
IDFBmE Series
IDF 1E 10
IDU 3E 10
5
Energy-saving design